THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3461ESD+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX3460–MAX3464 are high-speed differential
bus transceivers for RS-485 and RS-422 communica-
tions. They are designed to meet TIA/EIA-422-B,
TIA/EIA-485-A, V.11, and X.27 standards. The trans-

RS-422 Transceivers
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
HALF/FULL
DUPLEX
RECEIVER/
DRIVER
ENABLE
LOW-
POWER
SHUTDOWN
HOT SWAP
RECEIVER/
DRIVER PHASE
SELECT
INDEPENDENT
SHDN PIN
PIN COUNT
MAX3460 Full Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 14
MAX3461 Full Yes Yes No Yes Yes 14
MAX3462 Full No No No No No 8
MAX3463 Half Yes Yes Yes No No 8
MAX3464 Half Yes Yes No No No 8
Selector Guide
19-2217; Rev 1; 2/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3460CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 SO
MAX3460CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX3460ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX3460EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
M
A
X

R
Figure 12. Receiver Propagation Delay Test Circuit
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3461CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 SO
MAX3461CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX3461ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX3461EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX3462CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3462CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3462ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3462EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3463CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3463CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3463ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3463EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3464CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3464CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3464ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3464EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
M
A
X
3